2024

April 22, Monday Staff Back to Onsite Work

May 2, Thursday Faculty Back to Onsite Work

May 2 - 12 Enroliment of Regular Students (San Juan)
May 29 - 31 Enroliment of New/Transfer Students,

including Pre-Kinder (San Juan)

Opening of Classes / Start of 1st

June 10, Monday Trimester (until September 13)

September 14-17

Saturday to Tuesday Term Break / SHS Mid-Sem Break

Start of 2nd Trimester

September 18, Wednesday (until December 18)

October 26, Saturday Start of “Undas” Break

November 4, Monday Work Resumes for Faculty and Staff
November 5, Tuesday gLaniséiieF:esume/ SHS Start of 2nd
December 19, Thursday Start of Christmas Break

2025

January 6, Monday Work Resumes for Faculty and Staff

Classes Resume / Start of 3rd

January 7, Tuesday Trimester (until March 15)

Last day of exams for Undergraduates

March 14, Friday (San Juan and Nuvali)

XSSJ Grade 10 Moving Up Ceremony

March 19, Wednesday Grade School Closing Ceremony

March 20, Thursday High School Graduation

March 28, Friday Last work day of the school year




